CAPACITY (POUNDS) 28" WIDE / 26" USABLE 38" WIDE / 36" USABLE
TYPE
HEIGHT
RANGE LENGTH
4-WHEEL
CART
2-WHEEL
CART
MODEL
NUMBER
NET WT.
(LBS.)
MODEL
NUMBER
NET WT.
(LBS.)
A 6" - 21" 6' 2,800 2,000 AWR-28-6A 76 AWR-38-6A 97
A 6" - 25" 7' 2,800 1,800 AWR-28-7A 88 AWR-38-7A 112
A 6" - 29" 8' 2,500 1,650 AWR-28-8A 100 AWR-38-8A 125
A 6" - 33" 9' 2,500 1,600 AWR-28-9A 112 AWR-38-9A 142
A 6" - 38" 10' 2,200 1,500 AWR-28-10A 124 AWR-38-10A 157
A 6" - 46" 12' 1,900 1,400 AWR-28-12A 148 AWR-38-12A 187
A 6" - 54" 14' 1,600 1,200 AWR-28-14A 172 AWR-38-14A 217
A 6" - 62" 16' 1,000 1,000 AWR-28-16A 196 AWR-38-16A 227
B 6" - 23" 6' 2,800 2,000 AWR-28-6B 76 AWR-38-6B 97
B 6" - 27" 7' 2,800 1,800 AWR-28-7B 88 AWR-38-7B 112
B 6" - 31" 8' 2,500 1,650 AWR-28-8B 100 AWR-38-8B 125
B 6" - 35" 9' 2,500 1,600 AWR-28-9B 112 AWR-38-9B 142
B 6" - 40" 10' 2,200 1,500 AWR-28-10B 124 AWR-38-10B 157
B 6" - 48" 12' 1,900 1,400 AWR-28-12B 148 AWR-38-12B 187
B 6" - 54" 14' 1,600 1,200 AWR-28-14B 172 AWR-38-14B 217
B 6" - 64" 16' 1,000 1,000 AWR-28-16B 196 AWR-38-16B 227
CAPACITY (POUNDS) 28" WIDE / 26" USABLE 38" WIDE / 36" USABLE
HEIGHT
RANGE LENGTH
4-WHEEL
CART
2-WHEEL
CART
MODEL
NUMBER
NET WT.
(LBS.)
MODEL
NUMBER
NET WT.
(LBS.)
6" - 21" 6' 2,800 2,000 AWR-G-28-6A 43 AWR-G-38-6A 49
6" - 25" 7' 2,800 1,800 AWR-G-28-7A 45 AWR-G-38-7A 53
6" - 29" 8' 2,500 1,650 AWR-G-28-8A 48 AWR-G-38-8A 57
6" - 33" 9' 2,500 1,600 AWR-G-28-9A 51 AWR-G-38-9A 61
6" - 38" 10' 2,200 1,500 AWR-G-28-10A 53 AWR-G-38-10A 65
6" - 46" 12' 1,900 1,400 AWR-G-28-12A 58 AWR-G-38-12A 72
6" - 54" 14' 1,600 1,200 AWR-G-28-14A 64 AWR-G-38-14A 80
6" - 62" 16' 1,000 1,000 AWR-G-28-16A 69 AWR-G-38-16A 88
Adjustable Height Wheel Option, is ideal for use with
aluminum ramps 8 feet or longer. Height is adjusted
with a manual hand crank mechanism. Wheels
are 10" x 3½" pneumatic and are located